BQYC 2018 Series A
BQYC
Results as of 21:15 on June 27, 2018
1 Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Flintlock C&C Red 4017 SHERRATT 190 (0.75) 0.75 0.75 0.75 (7.00 0.75 0.75 11.50 3.75
Wing 30 DNC)

3d 1 3880 BRESETT 163 (700 2.00 3.00 (4.00) 3.00 2.00 3.00 24.00 13.00
DNC)

5th 1 Beowulf Niagara THOMSON, 184 5.00 4.00 5.00 (7.00 (7.00 6.00 7.00 41.00 27.00
26 OB A DNF DNC) DNC) DNF DNC




Shark Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st  Shark Tiger SHARK 1489 AKER (2.00) 0.75 (4.00) 11.00 5.00
Niles 24

3rd  Shark  sPinner SHARK 1769 FINDLATER 219 (3.00) 2.00 (13.00 3.00 2.00 29.00 13.00
24 DNC)

5th  Shark  Stress SHARK 612  STARR 219 (13.00 7.00 500 9.00 (12.00 400 0.75 50.75 25.75
Relief 24 DNC) DNF)

7th  Shark Mako SHARK 1762 WAGER 219 6.00 5.00 (7.00) 6.00 7.00 (9.00) 5.0 45.00 29.00
24

oth Shark Rub-a- SHARK 1892 LEGATE 219 (11.00 6.00  10.00 7.00 (13.00 61.00 37.00
Dub 24 DNF) DNC)

11th Shark  Unicorn SHARK 1831 BURCHAT 219 7.00 1200 800 10.00 (13.00 7.00 (13.00 70.00 44.00
24 DNC) DNC)






2 Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Meggie Tanzer Dolan (0.75) 0.75 0.75 0.75 (2.00) 0.75 0.75 6.50 3.75
J 26

3d 2 Mocha C&C27- 74021 MCGARVEY 204 (6.00 (6.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 26.00 14.00
Magic 3 DNC) DNC)

5th 2 Patronus Tanzer 1612 MacDonald 223 (6.00 (6.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 37.00 25.00
22 DNC) DNC) DNC DNC



Rank Division

1st 3
2nd 3
3rd 3
4th 8
5th 3
6th 8
7th 3
8th S
9th 3
10th 3
10th 3

3 Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Grayling

Irish
Rover Il

Freya

Dream
Weaver

Quinte

Silent
Running

Deboate

Chudan

Katem

Ryland
Marie

Brave
and
Crazy

Class

Grampian
26 OB

Catalina
30 TMBS

Grampian
26 1B

Tanzer 26

Hullmaster

31

C&C 25

Tanzer 26

Tanzer 26

Tanzer 26

Hunter

Vision 32

Tanzer 22

SailNo

431

6135

516

480

44098

726

497

617

2104

HelmName PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3

COOKE 230 (0.75) 0.75 0.75

SULLIVAN 183 (2.00) 2.00 2.00

RENDER 250 (4.00) (3.00) 3.00

LLOYST 232 3.00 6.00 5.00

SHAW 253 6.00 4.00 (10.00

DSQ)

SMITH 236 5.00 (7.00) 7.00

Campbell 248 7.00 800 6.00

CORBETT 238 10.00 5.00 4.00
DNF

WESSEL 238 8.00 (16.00 8.00

DNC)

SCHILLING 202 (16.00 (16.00 16.00

DNC) DNC) DNC

GOUDESEUNE 252 (16.00 (16.00 16.00

DNC) DNC) DNC

R4

(2.00)

0.75

3.00

(7.00)

4.00

6.00

5.00

9.00

8.00

16.00

DNC

16.00
DNC

R5

0.75

(4.00
DNF)

2.00

(16.00
DNC)

(16.00
DNC)

(16.00
DNC)

(16.00
DNC)

(16.00
DNC)

(16.00
DNC)

16.00
DNC

16.00
DNC

R6

0.75

2.00

3.00

5.00

7.00

4.00

6.00

8.00

16.00

DNC

16.00
DNC

16.00
DNC

R7

0.75

2.00

3.00

6.00

4.00

5.00

(16.00
DNC)

(16.00
DNC)

16.00
DNC

16.00
DNC

16.00
DNC

Total

6.50

14.75

21.00

48.00

51.00

50.00

64.00

68.00

88.00

Nett

3.75

8.75

14.00

25.00

25.00

27.00

32.00

36.00

56.00

112.00 80.00

112.00 80.00



10th 3 Vertigo  SHARK Holland (16.00 (16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 112.00 80.00
24 DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

10th 3 Locura  Catalina 2652  Eastcott (16.00 (16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 112.00 80.00
30 DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
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